SITRANS FC (Coriolis)Overview
Sensors and Flowmeter systems / SITRANS FC430 flowmeter for OEM customers
Sensors and Flowmeter systems / SITRANS FC430 flowmeter for OEM customers
3/264
Overview
The complete flowmeter system SITRANS FC consist of a new
FCS400 sensor in sizes DN 15 to DN 50 mm and a FCT030 mul­
tichannel/multifunctional in compact or remote versions. The flow­

3/268
Selection and ordering data (continued)
Order code
50 m (164 ft), sensor cable, 4 wire, without plugs for
terminal connection
L64
75 m (246 ft), sensor cable, 4 wire, with 2 pcs M12
plugs mounted
L67
75 m (246 ft), sensor cable, 4 wire, without plugs for
terminal connection
L68
Sensor options
FCS400 marine approval S22
SD-Card accessibility via USB
(not allowed in USA by Patent)
Mass storage enabled S30
Region-specific approvals and certificates
South Korea (KCC) W28
Additional data
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order
code(s) and plain text.
Tag name
Tag name plate, stainless steel Y17
Operating instructions for SITRANS FC430
Description Article No.
English
• for firmware V 4.0 and onwards A5E39789392
German
• for firmware V 4.0 and onwards TBD
All literature is available to download for free, in a range of languages, at www.siemens.com/processinstrumentation/documentation
Heating jacket for FCS400
Description Article No.
Heating jacket, indoor use, 0 ... 200 °C (32 ...392 °F) max. tem­
perature. Complete with 5 m (16.4 ft) high temperature cable
fitted. Dedicated plug connection to included controller
• 230 V AC
- DN 15 electric A5E33035287
- DN 25 electric A5E33035324
- DN 50 electric A5E33035325
• 115 V AC
- DN 15 electric A5E32877520
- DN 25 electric A5E32877556
- DN 50 electric A5E32877557
Heating jacket controller, IP65. Digital display for 0 ... 200 °C
(32 ...392 °F) control setpoint
• 230 V AC A5E03839193
• 115 V AC A5E03839194